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o
ITEM MANUF. SUPPLIER BACKUP SUPPORT
Barrier # Barrier Remediation Options (SEE NOTE 2) MODEL # (SEE NOTE 3)
BOBRICK
» _ HUGHES SUPPLY 1)2x6 4’-0" LONG
1 [Adjust parking layout to include an access aisle GRAB BAR 42 B-6806X42 (866) 310-3576 S:E)NTER MOUNTED
1 Missing access aisle on APS3 with an accessible route toa curb ramp GRAB BAR 36” B—6806X36 MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM NSHED WAL
54” MIN.
2 ’” \\
- - - - @ GRAB BAR 24 B—6806X24 —— AUTOMATIC » 12" MAX
1 [Include new signage with the international STALL FLUSH CONTROL 42" MIN.
2 Missing ional bol of accessibili APS3 bol of bility i King| TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER, BRADLEY HUGHES SUPPLY FRAME WALL OPENING DOOR 36" MIN . . z
|SS|ng|nternat|0na sympol oraccessipi |ty0n symbpbol oraccessipl |ty|n new parking ayOUt @ JUMBO, SURFACE MOUNTED (866) 310-3576 PER MANUFACTURER’S MOUNTED XgléﬁE(l(;g%léNBAYL |1ARDER . rxﬁk\éEERL?-gEKBY " 40 g
2 5424 MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM | RECOMMENDATIONS e VERIFY' WITH 20 . 127 o (oPTIONAL — veRiy o
; : : : CONSTRUCTION MANAGER : WITH CONSTRUCTION o
1 [Adjust curb ramp and accessible parking/aisles SANITARY NAPKIN BOBRICK HUGHES SUPPLY (opT.) ) MINY- MANAGER) . FINISHED 3
_ _ o _ _ RECEPTACLE, RECESSED (866) 310-3576 AUTOMATIC FLUSH o N N %
3 Accessible aisle does not align with CR1 to allow access from accessible aisle to CR1 (OPTIONAL) B-354 MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM CONTROL o )
2 HAND DRYER, WORLD DRYER HUGHES SUPPLY FRAME WALL OPENING e URINAL - L
1 [Adjust curb ramp to meet required cross slope ENERGY EFFICIENT MODEL, L—971 (866) 310-3576 PER MANUFACTURER’S C —) G S g
ADA, ALUMINUM BRUSHED SlimDri MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM | RECOMMENDATIONS 2l . - — = a— ~ g
4 Cross slope on the bottom landing of CR1 is too steep ofless than 2.0% % 2 E: Y 8 - a ( ;9 [7 9
HAND DRYER, DYSON HUGHES SUPPLY 25 . S2 Jelg B Bl 2 A
2 ENERGY EFFICIENT MODEL, _ e 3 _= i I I
. - AIRBLADE V (866) 310-3576 ¥|® R - | B Pl . Z ,
€01 ED2. ED 4 ED4 d o 1 [Adjust curb ramp to meet required cross slope option| ADA, STAINLESS STEEL MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM V % o N O o= o
L - - o : 24” MIN.”
5 +ED2, ED3, and ED4 do not connect toan accessible of less than 2.0% TOWEL DISPENSER & WASTE |  BOBRICK HUGHES SUPPLY FINISHED FLOOR —~__ - = 5 @ I
ramp RECEPTACLE, COMBINATION, B—-3974 (866) 310-3576
2 RECESSED (OPTIONAL) MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM CNSHED WAL
1|Add the international symbol of accessibility to BOBRICK |('|UG|')|ES SUPPLY / /
6 . . @ MIRROR, CHANNEL FRAME B—16§ 24;"56 866) 310-3576 ALL LAVATORIES MUST—] L
No ISAon accessible doors (ED1, ED3, and ED4) allaccessible doors 24"x36 MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM SANITARY  ELECTRIC ~ ELECTRIC ELECTRIC TOWEL WASTE TOWEL HAVE A FAUCET CAPABLE \ e
NAPKIN HAND HAND HAND DISPENSER RECEPTACLE  DISPENSER OF SUPPLYING WARM CHANGING a
2 SOAP D'SPE':',SER’ COUNTER BOBRICK HUGHES SUPPLY RECEPTACLE  DRYER DRYER  DRYER  (OPT.) (OPT.) & WASTE  WATER FOR A MIN. OF 10 TABLE
1|Add directional signage to the door MOUNTED, 6~ SPOUT B—82216 (866) 310-3576 (OPT.) (OPT. (OPT. RECEPTACLE SEC.
No directional signage on non-accessible doors (ED2) 2 (OPTIONAL) MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM B%) A") (0PT.) FINISHED WAL=~ o
7 3 SOAP DISPENSER, BOBRICK HUGHES SUPPLY m
1 |Add proper signage to the Cashier window in a WALLZMOUNTED 82112 (866) 310-3576 ° WALL-MTD 2 1+ Wittty
3 Speech/Hearing Impaired Signage missing from Cashier <ible locati MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM o n!ﬂ l\ a 0 = SOAP DISP ] ( ?/ /‘6 ~O A\ in
Window visible location BABY CHANGING TABLE, KOALA KARE HUGHES SUPPLY FRAME WALL OPENING ° — z i i | - 1l . i
5 @ HORIZONTAL,RECESSED, ADA | [R%on Mse | (866) 310-3576 PER MANUFACTURER’S o LE o2 [——7 1| ¢l i
: : : COMPLIANT MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM | RECOMMENDATIONS 2 xE x| & Ja
s h/H - ired Si ssingf p ¢ 1|Add propersignage to the Presenter window in go Lo % <3 a %= 2
eec earinglmpaired Signage missingtfrom Presenter . . . BABY CHANGING TABLE, FRAME WALL OPENING zZ o= Zlw x| @ Y S|z
9 g &mp |5 a8e TiopIne a visible location @ HORIZONTAL,RECESSED, ADA | KOALA KARE CTES SUTRLY PER MANUFACTURER’S Lz YEs YWE 3% |12 F3
Window oPTioN| COMPLIANT, ALL STAINLESS | KBTTO-MDRA | (866) 310-3576 JE g LR e §”
2 5" : MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM | RECOMMENDATIONS FINISHED FLOOR —~___ oE O 5 3 :
10 1 [Adjust closers to meet closing speed push
: . DIAPER CONTAINER (OPTIONAL) _ BY OWNER =
All exterior doors do n(;t mee.t proper closing speeds and requirements of greater than § seconds and T GBSEQ’SO.NEL'F’?.ETNG ;2;
push requirements requirements ofless than 8.5 |bs @ CLOTHES HOOK BRQ?;‘EY (866) 310-3576 PLOVBING DRAWINGS &
1 . MCDCOORD@HAJOCA.COM
. ) ) Move objects around door to gjve the proper
11 Interior Circulation Door does not have the proper Push/Pull NOTES:
push/pull clearances .
clearances 1) SEE 6/A4.0 FOR ACCESSORY MOUNTING HEIGHTS
2 2) SELECT ONE ITEM FROM ITEM GROUPS 4 & 6, VERIFY WITH AREA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER. i
12 1 Adjust closer to meet closing speed push 3) CUT BACK—UP SUPPORTS BETWEEN STUDS SO FACE OF SUPPORT IS FLUSH W/WALL STUD < g
Interior Circulation Door does not meet the proper closing . ,: e
) requirements of greater than 5 seconds and (S8
speed and push requirements . NES =
requirement ofless than 5 Ibs H;%é
O>%3
1 [Add proper Staff Assistance signage in a visible mSBE
13 Self-Service Counterd th Staff Assist Si location at the Self-Service counter FOR INFORMATION ONLY RESTROOM FIXTURE AND ACCESSORY ELEVATIONS & HEEE
elf-Service Counter does not have Staff Assistance Signage - : —~g%3
> IF NEW FIXTURES ARE TO BE INSTALLED VERIFY ADA- 1 NOTE: TOLERANCES ARE + 0"/- 1" FOR MAX. DIMENSIONS, + 1"/- 0" FOR MIN. DIMENSIONS, ADA-2 |8 S| =iES
[i4 & R
+ n - n < v
14 1 [Adjust closer to meet closing speed push SELECTION W/ ACM AND 0/0 AND = 17 17 FOR OTHER DIMENSIONS. E % i 2
Men's Restroom door does not meet the proper closing . o =
4 and oush ] requirements of greaterthan 5 seconds and
speed and push requirements requirement ofless than 5 Ibs % 2 o £33
- ? g el B “— [ g
1 |Install vertical grab bar per ADA code < o 2388 oégg
Vertical grab bar missing from Men's Accessible Stall 2 > £ ogod §8*5
15 3 o wmd $°52°283
% J o8 8_8 dt 5-45
1 [Adjust hinge so that the door is selfclosing 2 Polgfiec
Men's accessible stall dooris not selfclosing 2 2 <" =898 &
16 3 = 5°%02553
0 o9 E:‘:Ef <D'§‘
17 _ 1 [Adjust closer to meet closing speed push RESERVED PARKING SIGN R7-8 S N :°5:o 258
Women's Restroom door does not meet the proper closing . d PARKING N : 52855 oy
. requirements of greaterthan 5 seconds and 12" x 18" 18 GA. STEEL BAKED ©) °© L. So<
speed and push requirements requirement ofless than 5 Ibs ENAMEL INTERNATIONAL HANDICAP SYMBOL m 20 520,52
“HmSsS0eps O
X X PERMIT REQUIRED - o §§E g% <
W A o » oarfi 1 [Adjust restroom walls as necessary to provide a TOMNG ENFORCED O 5. 5252 Z
! i =) » ” 1] (6] <
18 omen's Accessible Sta O?S n.ot meet proper clear floor proper width of 60" in the accessible stall 12” x 6”, SAME AS ABOVE ‘_U 5 (j)'EEE . g %
space in width 2” UNISTRUT POST, ANCHORED 8 sc8T8g.
2 IN 4” GALVANIZED PIPE : = NG 0§ §§2
1|Install vertical grab bar per ADA code O .3 5988
Vertical grab bar missing from Women's Accessible Stall |2 n - §g S g
19 3 o 5 8§ o 3§ o3
()] RIS 8—0
) o , ) 1 [Replace Plumbing hardware ta provide a flush & E §§§£8 S5
Flush valve on wrongside oftoilet in Women's Accessible o , o TuEclse 8
20 stall valve on the wide side ofthe toilet ,_ - e £.=°85°5
d Z P 0ETOE
2 FRONT APPROACH LATCH SIDE APPROACH HINGE SIDE APPROACH & ] g 223 53 o § o
r - - - - NOTE: NOTE: NOTE: 2 i Los5p050
Adjust hlnge sothatthe dooris selfclosing THE REQUIRED 18” ON THE PULL SIDE OF THE DOOR Y MAY BE REDUCED FROM 54” TO 48" MIN. IF IF Y = 54 TO LESS THAN 60”, THEN X = 42” MIN. z g e
Women's accessible stall dooris hot selfclosing 2 MAY BE MEASURED AT 8” OUT FROM THE FACE OF THE THE DOOR DOES NOT HAVE A CLOSER. IF Y = 60", THEN X = 36" MIN. 2
21 3 DOOR. IF Y GREATER 60", THEN X = 18" MIN. @ W ~ -
Remount Soap Dispenserat 48" max. 48" min “ L9 e AN L
Soap dispenserin Men's Restroom is mounted too high |2 ] | 4” GALVANIZED PIPE CORE <§( 2ER % é o %
22 3 & min. j DRILLED 24” INTO GROUND @ Q> 3 =N 4
; : - 1 BLOCK WHERE SIGN 1S IN THE ° eS8 |84 8
Remount Soap Dispenserat48 " max.AFF. | 4t o T PAVEMENT . WHITE REFLECTIVE w = S
Soap dispenserin Women's Restroom is mounted too high |2 » E £ TRAFFIC PAINT
23 3 ‘ ~E
bo ] /) BLUE REFLECTIVE
1 [Remount Mirror's so the bottom edge is at 50" ¥ 1 s //_TRAFFIC PAINT o
24 Mirrorin Women's Restroom is mounted too high max A.F.F. | g =z
DOOR W/ CLOSER & LATCH EITHER WITHOUT CLOSER . | | 23 O
2 OR WITHOUT LATCH 9 | | % . > 1
T =1 % 2
u . ;
[ 1. = B
FRONT APPROACH LATCH SIDE APPROACH HINGE SIDE APPROACH OF PARKING SPACE g S
NOTE: NOTE: NOTE: I . O »
THE 12” ON THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR IS ONLY Y MAY BE REDUCED FROM 48" MIN. TO 42” MIN. Y MAY BE REDUCED FROM 48” MIN. TO 42” MIN. ihili )
REQUIRED WHEN BOTH A CLOSER AND A LATCH ARE WHEN THE DOOR DOES NOT HAVE A CLOSER. WHEN THE DOOR DOES NOT HAVE BOTH A 2 AcceSSIbllltv Slqn 3 ACCGS?lb""”:V Svmb0| = é‘g’
PROVIDED. LATCH AND A CLOSER. scaLE: N.T.S. SCALE: 1/4" = 1-0 o S
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ELITE CONSTRUCTION GROUP Q\ f 5 o
LAKE JACKSON, TX S ©
PHONE: 979-285-0712 o Uiz oS
NOTE: THESE PRINTS HAVE BEEN w X S|9 o od
REDUCED BY 50 PERCENT. SCALE E = Ol|a 7 o
WILL BE 50 PERCENT OF WHAT IS
FOR INFORMATION ONLY FOR INFORMATION ONLY NOTED ON PLANS ~ 41-0760.00.0
ADA-4 ADA-5 (S
BARRIER REPORT AND REMOVAL PLAN ADA-3 SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR SPECIFIC DETAILS SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR SPECIFIC DETAILS g B R] O
i °
T
Y Barrier Removal Plan




